144
φ
d a
φ
d a
φ
D
a

Two contact
seals
(2NSE)
One non-contact
seal
(NKE)
Two non-contact
seals
(2NKE)
■ Deep-groove Ball Bearings
Bore Diameter: 10～25mm
Boundary dimensions (mm) Bearing No.
d D B r
(min) Open type Shield type Contact seal type Non-contact seal type
10
19 5 0.3 6800 6800ZE 6800ZZE 6800NSE 6800-2NSE 6800NKE 6800-2NKE
22 6 0.3 6900 6900ZE 6900ZZE 6900NSE 6900-2NSE 6900NKE 6900-2NKE
26 8 0.3 6000 6000ZE 6000ZZE 6000NSE 6000-2NSE 6000NKE 6000-2NKE
30 9 0.6 6200 6200ZE 6200ZZE 6200NSE 6200-2NSE 6200NKE 6200-2NKE
35 11 0.6 6300 6300ZE 6300ZZE 6300NSE 6300-2NSE 6300NKE 6300-2NKE
12
21 5 0.3 6801 6801ZE 6801ZZE 6801NSE 6801-2NSE 6801NKE 6801-2NKE
24 6 0.3 6901 6901ZE 6901ZZE 6901NSE 6901-2NSE 6901NKE 6901-2NKE
28 8 0.3 6001 6001ZE 6001ZZE 6001NSE 6001-2NSE 6001NKE 6001-2NKE
32 10 0.6 6201 6201ZE 6201ZZE 6201NSE 6201-2NSE 6201NKE 6201-2NKE
37 12 1 6301 6301ZE 6301ZZE 6301NSE 6301-2NSE 6301NKE 6301-2NKE
15
24 5 0.3 6802 6802ZE 6802ZZE 6802NSE 6802-2NSE 6802NKE 6802-2NKE
28 7 0.3 6902 6902ZE 6902ZZE 6902NSE 6902-2NSE 6902NKE 6902-2NKE
32 8 0.3 16002 － － － － － －
32 9 0.3 6002 6002ZE 6002ZZE 6002NSE 6002-2NSE 6002NKE 6002-2NKE
35 11 0.6 6202 6202ZE 6202ZZE 6202NSE 6202-2NSE 6202NKE 6202-2NKE
42 13 1 6302 6302ZE 6302ZZE 6302NSE 6302-2NSE 6302NKE 6302-2NKE
17
26 5 0.3 6803 6803ZE 6803ZZE 6803NSE 6803-2NSE 6803NKE 6803-2NKE
30 7 0.3 6903 6903ZE 6903ZZE 6903NSE 6903-2NSE 6903NKE 6903-2NKE
35 8 0.3 16003 － － － － － －
35 10 0.3 6003 6003ZE 6003ZZE 6003NSE 6003-2NSE 6003NKE 6003-2NKE
40 12 0.6 6203 6203ZE 6203ZZE 6203NSE 6203-2NSE 6203NKE 6203-2NKE
47 14 1 6303 6303ZE 6303ZZE 6303NSE 6303-2NSE 6303NKE 6303-2NKE
20
32 7 0.3 6804 6804ZE 6804ZZE 6804NSE 6804-2NSE 6804NKE 6804-2NKE
37 9 0.3 6904 6904ZE 6904ZZE 6904NSE 6904-2NSE 6904NKE 6904-2NKE
42 8 0.3 16004 － － － － － －
42 12 0.6 6004 6004ZE 6004ZZE 6004NSE 6004-2NSE 6004NKE 6004-2NKE
47 14 1 6204 6204ZE 6204ZZE 6204NSE 6204-2NSE 6204NKE 6204-2NKE
52 15 1.1 6304 6304ZE 6304ZZE 6304NSE 6304-2NSE 6304NKE 6304-2NKE
22
50 14 1 62/22 62/22ZE 62/22ZZE 62/22NSE 62/22-2NSE 62/22NKE 62/22-2NKE
56 16 1.1 63/22 63/22ZE 63/22ZZE 63/22NSE 63/22-2NSE 63/22NKE 63/22-2NKE
25
37 7 0.3 6805 6805ZE 6805ZZE 6805NSE 6805-2NSE 6805NKE 6805-2NKE
42 9 0.3 6905 6905ZE 6905ZZE 6905NSE 6905-2NSE 6905NKE 6905-2NKE
47 8 0.3 16005 － － － － － －
47 12 0.6 6005 6005ZE 6005ZZE 6005NSE 6005-2NSE 6005NKE 6005-2NKE
52 15 1 6205 6205ZE 6205ZZE 6205NSE 6205-2NSE 6205NKE 6205-2NKE
62 17 1.1 6305 6305ZE 6305ZZE 6305NSE 6305-2NSE 6305NKE 6305-2NKE
01深溝玉.indd   143 2009/03/25   14:47:50